

LAC: 103/16/05

07.01.2017

Present: Clerk of the counsel for the IP no.3,7,8,9 and 11.

None for UOI.

No PW is present. Put up for PE on 18.3.2017.

( Virender Kumar Goyal )  
Additional District Judge-01  
East/KKD/Delhi/07.01.2017