

LAC No.103/16/05

18.03.2017

Pr : Ms. Dimple Dhamija Id. Counsel for IPs
No.3,7,8,9,11.

Sh. R P Verma, Patwari from the office of LAC,
Shahdara.

No PE is present and date is requested.

Put up for PE on 05.06.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 18.03.17