

LAC No.103/16/05
UOI v. Hanuman Chaudhary
27.04.2018

Present : Ms. Dimple Dhamija, ld. counsel for IPs
No.3,7,8,9&11.

Sh. R P Verma, Patwari from the office of LAC,
Shahdara.

Steps not taken for service of application to Union
of India. Ms. Dhamija seeks time to supply copy of the
application, moved U/o 22 rule 4 CPC, for bringing on record,
the proposed LRs of IP No.3 Sh. Pradeep Kr. Goel.

Put up on 24.08.2018 for reply/LRs report and
disposal of the application. Copy be supplied against receipt.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 27.04.18