

LAC No.103/16/05
UOI v. Hanuman Chaudhary

24.08.2018

Present : None.

Steps not taken for service of application to Union of India. In the interest of justice, let order dated 27.04.2018, be complied with for 21.12.2018.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 24.08.18