

LAC NO.103/16
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
HANUMAN CHAUDHARY

04.02.2022

At 11:34 a.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Arpit Kundral, Proyx counsel appearing for the
main counsel Mr. S.K. Puri on behalf of Union of
India.

Put up on 01.04.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.02.2022