

**LAC NO.103/16**  
**UNION OF INDIA**  
**Vs.**  
**HANUMAN CHAUDHARY**

01.04.2022

At 3:10 p.m.

Present : None has appeared.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Put up on 23.04.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.04.2022 (P)